



BE ALLYOU CAN BE.

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 2024



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 2024

At NCC, we pride ourselves on delivering excellent quality education complement by exceptional services.

Inclusions in our fees are as follows -

- Supplied laptop and protective case for Year 7-12 students
- Lockers supplied for Year 7-12 students
- Airport transfers
- All school excursions and camps
- School photographs, uniforms, shoes, bag and text books
- Extra-curricular activities (ie. music tuition, service trips etc.) are not included

Application Fees	
Registration Fee	once only \$450
Confirmation Fee	once only \$700

Primary School Studies Years 4-6 CRICOS Course Code: 020481A	
Compulsory Tuition Fee	
Tuition per year	\$18,517
Levy per year	\$3358
Total per year	\$21,875
Total course Tuition (3 years)	\$65,625
Compulsory Non-Tuition Fee	
OSHC per year	\$612
School activities/excursions	\$150
Uniforms (amount paid covers approx 2-3 years of uniforms)	\$1000
Bus Fees	\$2015
Stationery, photos, text books, yearbook	\$130
Total per year	\$3907
Total course Non-Tuition (3 years) * uniform one payment only	\$9721
Total Course Cost (3 years)	\$75,346
	/ 1
ESL Tuition	
ESL Tuition costs - if required per year	\$7047



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 2024

Junior Secondary Studies Years 7-10 CRICOS Course Code: 097646D	
Compulsory Tuition Fee	
Tuition Year 7	\$23,747
Tuition Year 8	\$23,747
Tuition Year 9	\$23,747
Tuition Year 10	\$24,201
Levy Year 7	\$3,506
Levy Year 8	\$3,506
Levy Year 9	\$3,506
Levy Year 10	\$4,177
Total per year	\$27,253
Total course Tuition (4 years)	\$109,012
Compulsory Non-Tuition Fee	
OSHC per year	\$612
School activities/excursions	\$350
Uniforms (amount paid covers approx 2 years of uniforms)	\$1000
Bus fees	\$2,015
Year 10 Tech Levy	\$351
Stationery, photos, text books, yearbook	\$130
Total per year	\$4458
Total course Non-Tuition (4 years) * uniform 2 payments only	\$15,832
Total Course Cost (4 years)	\$124,844
ESL Tuition	
ESL Tuition costs - if required per year	\$7047
Homestay Fees	
Homestay \$375 per week - 48 weeks/year	\$17,250
Homestay placement fee - once only	\$500
Homestay relocation fee	\$500

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 2024

	Senior Secondary Studies
	Years 11-12
	CRICOS Course Code: 097647
Compulsory Tuition Fee	

Compulsory Tuition Fee	
Tuition per year	\$24,201
Levy per year	\$4,177
Total per year	\$36,930
Total course Tuition(2 years)	\$73,860

Compulsory Non-Tuition Fee	
OSHC per year	\$612
School activities/excursions	\$350
Uniforms (amount paid covers approx 2 years of uniforms)	\$1600
Bus Fees	\$2,015
Year 11, 12 Tech Levy	\$351
QCAA Fee	\$807
Stationery, photos, text books, yearbook	\$130
Total per year	\$5865
Total course Non-Tuition (2 years) * uniform one payment only	\$10,130

Total Course Cost (2 years)	\$83,999

ESL Tuition	
ESL Tuition costs - if required per year	\$7047

Homestay Fees	
Homestay \$375 per week - 48 weeks/year	\$17,250
Homestay placement fee - once only	\$500
Homestay relocation fee	\$500

